
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED ADMISSION TEST AND COMPOSITE MARKS FOR MASTER OF
SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Percentage
in 10th or

Equivalent
(100)

Percentage
in 12th or

Equivalent
(100)

Admission
Test

(50.00)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

1 202123723 21340010940008 ARINDAM
ACHARJEE

General 82.17 75.20 28.00 43.56 1

2 202124613 21340010940034 DEBASISH
DUTTA

General 83.00 84.40 30.00 36.67 2

3 202126432 21340010940074 KARAN DHAR
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

93.83 89.20 20.00 31.11 3

4 202132789 21340010940174 TUHINA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 73.86 77.40 20.00 31.11 4

5 202126525 21340010940077 PRASHANTA
NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

77.33 74.40 20.00 31.11 5

6 202128453 21340010940108 ANNESHA PAUL General 85.83 62.80 20.00 31.11 6

7 202124321 21340010940026
TANVEER
AHMED
MAZUMDER

General 76.83 60.40 20.00 31.11 7

8 202131269 21340010940143 ABID HUSSAIN
SODIAL

General
(EWS)

47.67 51.00 20.00 31.11 8

9 202129970 21340010940128 KABITA SHARMA General
(EWS)

85.00 78.40 24.00 29.33 9

10 202126934 21340010940082 SUBHAM
RAJKUMAR

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

87.40 78.20 24.00 29.33 10

11 202127350 21340010940089 RAJASHREE ROY General 86.17 81.60 18.00 28.00 11

12 202127847 21340010940100 SAIF UDDIN
BARBHUIYA

General 73.33 75.60 18.00 28.00 12

13 202127711 21340010940098 BIDISHA JANA General 93.00 85.60 22.00 26.89 13

14 202130366 21340010940133 HIMASHREE
SHARMA

General 89.50 77.40 22.00 26.89 14

15 202130588 21340010940136 MOSRUR MD
SAYEFULLAH

General 71.83 70.20 18.00 26.00 15
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16 202132770 21340010940173 PUNAM KAIRI MOBC 62.83 57.20 18.00 26.00 16

17 202124891 21340010940047 SUMITA MALLAH SC 83.00 81.40 16.00 24.89 17

18 202127702 21340010940097 IMRANA BEGAM
LASKAR

General 85.50 80.00 16.00 24.89 18

19 202126079 21340010940065
AFSANA
KHANAM
MAZUMDER

General 81.50 73.00 16.00 24.89 19

20 202129009 21340010940117 SAIKHOM
AMARJIT SINGH

General 91.83 92.00 22.00 24.44 20

21 202131011 21340010940139 HIMA BORAH General
(EWS)

95.00 83.00 20.00 24.44 21

22 202123830 21340010940012 UTTAM BORAH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

76.00 57.60 20.00 24.44 22

23 202125822 21340010940063 LABIB AHMOD
LASKAR

General 67.33 59.00 16.00 23.11 23

24 202125329 21340010940058 FERDUS
RAHMAN

General
(EWS)

89.33 86.60 18.00 22.00 24

25 202127469 21340010940090 BISWAJIT
BARUAH

General
(EWS)

88.33 80.00 18.00 22.00 25

26 202127566 21340010940093 PRIYA
BORKATAKI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

88.83 79.40 18.00 22.00 26

27 202123628 21340010940006 MUJAHIDUL
ISLAM

General
(EWS)

84.83 78.00 18.00 22.00 27

28 202127157 21340010940086 RAJARSHI
SARASWATI

General 88.17 76.80 18.00 22.00 28

29 202125157 21340010940053 JYOTISHMOY
BORAH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

82.17 67.40 18.00 22.00 29

30 202132318 21340010940158 PARINITA BORAH General
(EWS)

79.50 65.20 18.00 22.00 30

31 202123818 21340010940010 TANGCHUBA C
MARAK

ST 79.67 60.00 18.00 22.00 31

32 202124646 21340010940035 REZABUL ISLAM General
(EWS)

65.67 58.80 18.00 22.00 32

33 202123834 21340010940013 MD SUFIAN
AHMED LASKAR

General 90.00 82.40 14.00 21.78 33

34 202123828 21340010940011 H ADITY SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

95.00 77.60 14.00 21.78 34

35 202124122 21340010940021 ABHIJIT NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

89.00 75.60 14.00 21.78 35

36 202131940 21340010940151 SAMSUL ALOM
CHOUDHURY

General 62.50 62.80 14.00 21.78 36

37 202127547 21340010940092 BISHAKHA NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

79.17 61.40 14.00 21.78 37
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38 202125028 21340010940050 LEHAJ UDDIN General 75.83 60.00 14.00 21.78 38

39 202124593 21340010940032 KONSAM
PRYTISIA CHANU

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

64.33 62.80 14.00 20.22 39

40 202132477 21340010940164 RAHUL KAIRI MOBC 66.67 61.60 14.00 20.22 40

41 202132452 21340010940163
KULSOM
KHANOM
LASKAR

General 72.83 58.60 14.00 20.22 41

42 202126287 21340010940068 POUSHALI NAG General 90.33 82.60 16.00 19.56 42

43 202128459 21340010940109 KRITIN ROY SC 85.00 82.00 16.00 19.56 43

44 202132952 21340010940176 SOURAV JYOTI
TALUKDAR

General 87.00 79.00 16.00 19.56 44

45 202129072 21340010940118 PARTHA PRATIM
DAS

SC 80.00 77.80 16.00 19.56 45

46 202132174 21340010940155
NAYANA
BARMAN

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

80.67 76.60 16.00 19.56 46

47 202127496 21340010940091 MUKTAR
HUSSAIN

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

78.50 71.40 16.00 19.56 47

48 202124820 21340010940043 L SANTANA
SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

69.50 64.20 16.00 19.56 48

49 202127313 21340010940088 SIBASHISH DAS General 81.67 75.80 12.00 18.67 49

50 202126356 21340010940071 SRISTY ROY General 82.57 75.60 12.00 18.67 50

51 202133788 21340010940180 K BIKASH
SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

79.00 72.20 12.00 18.67 51

52 202125262 21340010940055 RUHUL AMIN
LASKAR

General 75.67 71.20 12.00 18.67 52

53 202124764 21340010940039 AFRUJA TASNIM
MAZUMDER

General 82.50 69.60 12.00 18.67 53

54 202127933 21340010940102
ANUPROVA
NATH

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

75.00 65.00 12.00 18.67 54

55 202128389 21340010940106 SACHIN NATH General 75.00 59.00 12.00 18.67 55

56 202124429 21340010940028 SANKAR DAS SC 60.00 64.20 12.00 17.33 56

57 202132710 21340010940170 RUCHIRA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 74.83 58.20 12.00 17.33 57

58 202124836 21340010940045 AMIT KUMAR

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

65.67 53.00 12.00 17.33 58

59 202129936 21340010940127 SUMIT KUMAR General 87.50 86.17 14.00 17.11 59
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60 202124824 21340010940044 DEBOBRATO
PAUL

General 90.00 79.40 14.00 17.11 60

61 202131010 21340010940138 JUKTAMONI
GAUTAM

General
(EWS)

87.83 77.40 14.00 17.11 61

62 202131295 21340010940144 GITARTHA
SARMA

General 84.00 76.40 14.00 17.11 62

63 202126420 21340010940073 MONIMUGDHA
SAIKIA

General
(EWS)

89.33 76.20 14.00 17.11 63

64 202123432 21340010940001
SABANAM
BEGUM

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

77.60 60.20 14.00 17.11 64

65 202126310 21340010940069 DEBOPRIYO
PAUL

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

85.33 82.60 10.00 15.56 65

66 202127895 21340010940101 SUSHOVAN
CHAKRABORTY

General 83.00 78.80 10.00 15.56 66

67 202126636 21340010940079 SUBHADEEP
PAUL

General 87.00 74.20 10.00 15.56 67

68 202132487 21340010940165 LUTFUR
RAHMAN

General 78.00 60.60 10.00 15.56 68

69 202132427 21340010940162 SNEHA DEY General 95.00 79.80 12.00 14.67 69

70 202133778 21340010940179 PRITI REKHA
SHARMA

General
(EWS)

86.83 78.80 12.00 14.67 70

71 202134117 21340010940187 SALEH ASLAM
ANSARI

General 82.67 78.40 12.00 14.67 71

72 202128871 21340010940115 SUSOVON PATRA General 85.43 77.60 12.00 14.67 72

73 202129817 21340010940125 ANJALU
BARGAYARY

ST 86.83 77.40 12.00 14.67 73

74 202123441 21340010940002 MADHUJYA
BORAH

General
(EWS)

84.00 73.80 12.00 14.67 74

75 202131851 21340010940150 BISMITA DHAR

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

85.43 73.60 12.00 14.67 75

76 202124570 21340010940031 RITIKA CHHETRI General 78.20 73.00 12.00 14.67 76

77 202127042 21340010940084 SILPIKA NATH General 81.50 69.60 12.00 14.67 77

78 202132596 21340010940168 BHABESH
SENAPATI

MOBC 85.33 65.00 12.00 14.67 78

79 202133960 21340010940182 JUTIKA TAMULY
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

82.83 65.00 12.00 14.67 79

80 202123594 21340010940003 SHAHRUKH
AHMED

General 83.67 62.40 12.00 14.67 80

81 202130407 21340010940134 ABDUL HALIM
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

69.50 57.40 10.00 14.44 81

82 202131024 21340010940140 RAJDEEP DEB General 90.33 70.80 8.00 12.44 82

83 202127995 21340010940104 UMME KULSUM
BARBHUIYA

General 86.83 70.80 8.00 12.44 83
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84 202128568 21340010940112 MOUMITA NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

72.67 70.40 8.00 12.44 84

85 202132274 21340010940157 SAJIDA BEGAM General 73.17 69.00 8.00 12.44 85

86 202132568 21340010940166 SUBHRA
SANKHA BISWAS

General 88.29 82.80 10.00 12.22 86

87 202131454 21340010940145 JURI KOCH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

79.80 74.00 10.00 12.22 87

88 202133386 21340010940178 DINA NATH MILI ST 64.33 69.40 10.00 12.22 88

89 202125777 21340010940062 LUCKY RANI
DAS

SC 82.00 66.60 10.00 12.22 89

90 202124758 21340010940037 SRIMONTA BORA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

75.00 62.80 10.00 12.22 90

91 202125516 21340010940061 PRITY SARMAH General 72.33 60.60 10.00 12.22 91

92 202124097 21340010940020 OMAR FARUK
ZAMAN

General
(EWS)

73.83 60.00 10.00 12.22 92

93 202134013 21340010940185 BHASKAR PEGU ST 50.17 58.80 10.00 12.22 93

94 202125001 21340010940049
N BIDYUTJYOTI
JYOTI SINGHA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

79.33 78.20 8.00 9.78 94

95 202124208 21340010940023 PALLABI
BHUYAN

General 87.50 63.80 8.00 9.78 95

96 202132135 21340010940153 ABDUL MONNAF General
(EWS)

69.67 55.60 8.00 9.78 96

97 202124095 21340010940019 SARBANI DEY

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

86.00 75.00 6.00 9.33 97

98 202124600 21340010940033 A MANJITA DEVI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

65.67 57.60 6.00 8.67 98

99 202131466 21340010940146 HIROK PAUL

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

60.00 54.40 6.00 8.67 99

100 202124271 21340010940025 JAYANTA
MADHAB BORAH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

89.33 88.20 6.00 7.33 100

101 202127954 21340010940103 BILLAL HUSSAIN General
(EWS)

72.00 79.80 6.00 7.33 101

102 202126544 21340010940078 PARTHA PRATIM
DAS

General 90.83 77.00 6.00 7.33 102

103 202132569 21340010940167 ABU BAKKAR
SIDDIQUE

General
(EWS)

78.50 65.60 6.00 7.33 103

104 202127676 21340010940096 LAKSHYA JYOTI
DAS

SC 80.67 75.20 4.00 4.89 104
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105 202126221 21340010940066
ABINASH
BORGOHAIN

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

73.67 70.00 4.00 4.89 105

106 202127774 21340010940099 MANTOSH SINHA General 36.00 48.60 4.00 4.89 106

107 202123968 21340010940016
LEICHOMBAM
SANACHAOBA
SINGH

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

83.60 71.20 2.00 3.11 107

108 202129655 21340010940124 YUGRAJ
BARMAN

ST 81.50 53.40 2.00 2.89 108

109 202129617 21340010940123 ASHIBO WOTSA ST 91.50 88.80 2.00 2.44 109

110 202124921 21340010940048 DEVOJANI BORA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

90.83 81.20 2.00 2.44 110

111 202128996 21340010940116 RUBI DAS

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

83.00 72.40 2.00 2.44 111

112 202126252 21340010940067 SHAUBIK SEN General 75.83 70.60 2.00 2.44 112

113 202129997 21340010940129 DIPANJALI PAUL

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

69.86 58.80 2.00 2.44 113

114 202128542 21340010940111 MAHESH G N General
(EWS)

97.92 94.50 2.00 2.22 114

115 202133315 21340010940177 JAVED IQBAL
LONE

General 69.80 56.40 2.00 2.22 115

116 202128793 21340010940114 RAHUL
CHOUDHURY

General 80.43 81.60 0.00 0.00 116

117 202123672 21340010940007 ROHAN SARKAR SC 87.33 81.00 0.00 0.00 117

118 202124779 21340010940041 YAMUNA DEVI General 83.33 81.00 0.00 0.00 118

119 202132723 21340010940172 KISHALOY
BHATTACHARJEE

General
(EWS)

70.67 80.40 0.00 0.00 119

120 202126948 21340010940083 PRACHURJYA
BALLAV DEKA

General
(EWS)

80.00 79.60 0.00 0.00 120

121 202132626 21340010940169 KOUSHIK BORA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

80.17 77.60 0.00 0.00 121

122 202129073 21340010940119 TANUSHRI
CHAKRABORTY

General 85.17 76.20 0.00 0.00 122

123 202127644 21340010940094 DEBASISH
RAJBONGSHI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

81.67 75.60 0.00 0.00 123

124 202128373 21340010940105 BISWAMITRA
MUSHAHARY

ST 66.33 73.00 0.00 0.00 124

125 202132408 21340010940160 ABU MASUD General
(EWS)

61.67 72.60 0.00 0.00 125

126 202124084 21340010940018 SOMOTYA
DEBNATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

68.83 72.00 0.00 0.00 126
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127 202133978 21340010940183 SUBHRATA
PARASHAR

General
(EWS)

86.67 69.40 0.00 0.00 127

128 202124857 21340010940046
CHAYONIKA
SAIKIA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

82.67 69.40 0.00 0.00 128

129 202125401 21340010940059 BIRAJ KANTI
DUTTA

General
(EWS)

71.83 68.40 0.00 0.00 129

130 202124778 21340010940040 DEBISMITA PAUL
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

81.60 68.17 0.00 0.00 130

131 202132361 21340010940159 SINAM MEIRABA
SINGH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

50.80 67.00 0.00 0.00 131

132 202125860 21340010940064 SUKRIV BOIDYA SC 58.17 65.80 0.00 0.00 132

133 202132195 21340010940156 RESHMA BEGAM
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

75.71 65.00 0.00 0.00 133

134 202125206 21340010940054 JOSEPHIUS
NONGSIEJ

ST 76.67 63.80 0.00 0.00 134

135 202131518 21340010940148 SAIDUL ISLAM General
(EWS)

68.67 63.40 0.00 0.00 135

136 202123613 21340010940005 HANHKUK
JAMATIA

ST 59.00 61.20 0.00 0.00 136

137 202134000 21340010940184 ROBJUN NEHAR
LASKAR

General 76.33 60.40 0.00 0.00 137

138 202124536 21340010940030 APURBA PEGU ST 72.17 59.40 0.00 0.00 138

139 202124708 21340010940036 RITASHREE
BORA

General 75.67 56.20 0.00 0.00 139

140 202134046 21340010940186
NACHIMA
KHANOM
BARBHUIYA

General 67.83 53.80 0.00 0.00 140

141 202133855 21340010940181 HIMADRI DAS SC 56.17 51.40 0.00 0.00 141

142 202129998 21340010940130 GAUTAM TAID ST 81.50 50.20 0.00 0.00 142

143 202125278 21340010940056 NILIMA DAS SC 55.50 48.80 0.00 0.00 143

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202123723 21340010940008 ARINDAM ACHARJEE General 43.56 1

2 202124613 21340010940034 DEBASISH DUTTA General 36.67 2

3 202126432 21340010940074 KARAN DHAR OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.11 3

4 202132789 21340010940174 TUHINA BHATTACHARJEE General 31.11 4

5 202126525 21340010940077 PRASHANTA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.11 5

6 202128453 21340010940108 ANNESHA PAUL General 31.11 6

7 202124321 21340010940026 TANVEER AHMED
MAZUMDER

General 31.11 7

8 202131269 21340010940143 ABID HUSSAIN SODIAL General (EWS) 31.11 8

9 202129970 21340010940128 KABITA SHARMA General (EWS) 29.33 9

10 202126934 21340010940082 SUBHAM RAJKUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

29.33 10

11 202127350 21340010940089 RAJASHREE ROY General 28.00 11

12 202127847 21340010940100 SAIF UDDIN BARBHUIYA General 28.00 12

13 202127711 21340010940098 BIDISHA JANA General 26.89 13

14 202130366 21340010940133 HIMASHREE SHARMA General 26.89 14

15 202130588 21340010940136 MOSRUR MD SAYEFULLAH General 26.00 15

16 202132770 21340010940173 PUNAM KAIRI MOBC 26.00 16

17 202124891 21340010940047 SUMITA MALLAH SC 24.89 17

18 202127702 21340010940097 IMRANA BEGAM LASKAR General 24.89 18

19 202126079 21340010940065 AFSANA KHANAM
MAZUMDER

General 24.89 19

20 202129009 21340010940117 SAIKHOM AMARJIT SINGH General 24.44 20

21 202131011 21340010940139 HIMA BORAH General (EWS) 24.44 21

22 202123830 21340010940012 UTTAM BORAH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.44 22



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

23 202125822 21340010940063 LABIB AHMOD LASKAR General 23.11 23

24 202125329 21340010940058 FERDUS RAHMAN General (EWS) 22.00 24

25 202127469 21340010940090 BISWAJIT BARUAH General (EWS) 22.00 25

26 202127566 21340010940093 PRIYA BORKATAKI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

22.00 26

27 202123628 21340010940006 MUJAHIDUL ISLAM General (EWS) 22.00 27

28 202127157 21340010940086 RAJARSHI SARASWATI General 22.00 28

29 202125157 21340010940053 JYOTISHMOY BORAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

22.00 29

30 202132318 21340010940158 PARINITA BORAH General (EWS) 22.00 30

31 202123818 21340010940010 TANGCHUBA C MARAK ST 22.00 31

32 202124646 21340010940035 REZABUL ISLAM General (EWS) 22.00 32

33 202123834 21340010940013 MD SUFIAN AHMED LASKAR General 21.78 33

34 202123828 21340010940011 H ADITY SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

21.78 34

35 202124122 21340010940021 ABHIJIT NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

21.78 35

36 202131940 21340010940151 SAMSUL ALOM CHOUDHURY General 21.78 36

37 202127547 21340010940092 BISHAKHA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

21.78 37

38 202125028 21340010940050 LEHAJ UDDIN General 21.78 38

39 202124593 21340010940032 KONSAM PRYTISIA CHANU OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

20.22 39

40 202132477 21340010940164 RAHUL KAIRI MOBC 20.22 40

41 202132452 21340010940163 KULSOM KHANOM LASKAR General 20.22 41

42 202126287 21340010940068 POUSHALI NAG General 19.56 42

43 202128459 21340010940109 KRITIN ROY SC 19.56 43

44 202132952 21340010940176 SOURAV JYOTI TALUKDAR General 19.56 44

45 202129072 21340010940118 PARTHA PRATIM DAS SC 19.56 45

46 202132174 21340010940155 NAYANA BARMAN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

19.56 46

47 202127496 21340010940091 MUKTAR HUSSAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

19.56 47

48 202124820 21340010940043 L SANTANA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

19.56 48

49 202127313 21340010940088 SIBASHISH DAS General 18.67 49

50 202126356 21340010940071 SRISTY ROY General 18.67 50

51 202133788 21340010940180 K BIKASH SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

18.67 51

52 202125262 21340010940055 RUHUL AMIN LASKAR General 18.67 52

53 202124764 21340010940039 AFRUJA TASNIM MAZUMDER General 18.67 53



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

54 202127933 21340010940102 ANUPROVA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

18.67 54

55 202128389 21340010940106 SACHIN NATH General 18.67 55

56 202124429 21340010940028 SANKAR DAS SC 17.33 56

57 202132710 21340010940170 RUCHIRA BHATTACHARJEE General 17.33 57

58 202124836 21340010940045 AMIT KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

17.33 58

59 202129936 21340010940127 SUMIT KUMAR General 17.11 59

60 202124824 21340010940044 DEBOBRATO PAUL General 17.11 60

61 202131010 21340010940138 JUKTAMONI GAUTAM General (EWS) 17.11 61

62 202131295 21340010940144 GITARTHA SARMA General 17.11 62

63 202126420 21340010940073 MONIMUGDHA SAIKIA General (EWS) 17.11 63

64 202123432 21340010940001 SABANAM BEGUM OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

17.11 64

65 202126310 21340010940069 DEBOPRIYO PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

15.56 65

66 202127895 21340010940101 SUSHOVAN CHAKRABORTY General 15.56 66

67 202126636 21340010940079 SUBHADEEP PAUL General 15.56 67

68 202132487 21340010940165 LUTFUR RAHMAN General 15.56 68

69 202132427 21340010940162 SNEHA DEY General 14.67 69

70 202133778 21340010940179 PRITI REKHA SHARMA General (EWS) 14.67 70

71 202134117 21340010940187 SALEH ASLAM ANSARI General 14.67 71

72 202128871 21340010940115 SUSOVON PATRA General 14.67 72

73 202129817 21340010940125 ANJALU BARGAYARY ST 14.67 73

74 202123441 21340010940002 MADHUJYA BORAH General (EWS) 14.67 74

75 202131851 21340010940150 BISMITA DHAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

14.67 75

76 202124570 21340010940031 RITIKA CHHETRI General 14.67 76

77 202127042 21340010940084 SILPIKA NATH General 14.67 77

78 202132596 21340010940168 BHABESH SENAPATI MOBC 14.67 78

79 202133960 21340010940182 JUTIKA TAMULY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

14.67 79

80 202123594 21340010940003 SHAHRUKH AHMED General 14.67 80

81 202130407 21340010940134 ABDUL HALIM OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

14.44 81

82 202131024 21340010940140 RAJDEEP DEB General 12.44 82

83 202127995 21340010940104 UMME KULSUM BARBHUIYA General 12.44 83

84 202128568 21340010940112 MOUMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

12.44 84



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

85 202132274 21340010940157 SAJIDA BEGAM General 12.44 85

86 202132568 21340010940166 SUBHRA SANKHA BISWAS General 12.22 86

87 202131454 21340010940145 JURI KOCH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

12.22 87

88 202133386 21340010940178 DINA NATH MILI ST 12.22 88

89 202125777 21340010940062 LUCKY RANI DAS SC 12.22 89

90 202124758 21340010940037 SRIMONTA BORA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

12.22 90

91 202125516 21340010940061 PRITY SARMAH General 12.22 91

92 202124097 21340010940020 OMAR FARUK ZAMAN General (EWS) 12.22 92

93 202134013 21340010940185 BHASKAR PEGU ST 12.22 93

94 202125001 21340010940049 N BIDYUTJYOTI JYOTI
SINGHA

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

9.78 94

95 202124208 21340010940023 PALLABI BHUYAN General 9.78 95

96 202132135 21340010940153 ABDUL MONNAF General (EWS) 9.78 96

97 202124095 21340010940019 SARBANI DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

9.33 97

98 202124600 21340010940033 A MANJITA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

8.67 98

99 202131466 21340010940146 HIROK PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

8.67 99

100 202124271 21340010940025 JAYANTA MADHAB BORAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

7.33 100

101 202127954 21340010940103 BILLAL HUSSAIN General (EWS) 7.33 101

102 202126544 21340010940078 PARTHA PRATIM DAS General 7.33 102

103 202132569 21340010940167 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE General (EWS) 7.33 103

104 202127676 21340010940096 LAKSHYA JYOTI DAS SC 4.89 104

105 202126221 21340010940066 ABINASH BORGOHAIN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

4.89 105

106 202127774 21340010940099 MANTOSH SINHA General 4.89 106

107 202123968 21340010940016 LEICHOMBAM
SANACHAOBA SINGH

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

3.11 107

108 202129655 21340010940124 YUGRAJ BARMAN ST 2.89 108

109 202129617 21340010940123 ASHIBO WOTSA ST 2.44 109

110 202124921 21340010940048 DEVOJANI BORA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

2.44 110

111 202128996 21340010940116 RUBI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

2.44 111

112 202126252 21340010940067 SHAUBIK SEN General 2.44 112

113 202129997 21340010940129 DIPANJALI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

2.44 113

114 202128542 21340010940111 MAHESH G N General (EWS) 2.22 114



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

115 202133315 21340010940177 JAVED IQBAL LONE General 2.22 115

116 202128793 21340010940114 RAHUL CHOUDHURY General 0.00 116

117 202123672 21340010940007 ROHAN SARKAR SC 0.00 117

118 202124779 21340010940041 YAMUNA DEVI General 0.00 118

119 202132723 21340010940172 KISHALOY BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 0.00 119

120 202126948 21340010940083 PRACHURJYA BALLAV DEKA General (EWS) 0.00 120

121 202132626 21340010940169 KOUSHIK BORA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 121

122 202129073 21340010940119 TANUSHRI CHAKRABORTY General 0.00 122

123 202127644 21340010940094 DEBASISH RAJBONGSHI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

0.00 123

124 202128373 21340010940105 BISWAMITRA MUSHAHARY ST 0.00 124

125 202132408 21340010940160 ABU MASUD General (EWS) 0.00 125

126 202124084 21340010940018 SOMOTYA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

0.00 126

127 202133978 21340010940183 SUBHRATA PARASHAR General (EWS) 0.00 127

128 202124857 21340010940046 CHAYONIKA SAIKIA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 128

129 202125401 21340010940059 BIRAJ KANTI DUTTA General (EWS) 0.00 129

130 202124778 21340010940040 DEBISMITA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 130

131 202132361 21340010940159 SINAM MEIRABA SINGH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

0.00 131

132 202125860 21340010940064 SUKRIV BOIDYA SC 0.00 132

133 202132195 21340010940156 RESHMA BEGAM OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 133

134 202125206 21340010940054 JOSEPHIUS NONGSIEJ ST 0.00 134

135 202131518 21340010940148 SAIDUL ISLAM General (EWS) 0.00 135

136 202123613 21340010940005 HANHKUK JAMATIA ST 0.00 136

137 202134000 21340010940184 ROBJUN NEHAR LASKAR General 0.00 137

138 202124536 21340010940030 APURBA PEGU ST 0.00 138

139 202124708 21340010940036 RITASHREE BORA General 0.00 139

140 202134046 21340010940186 NACHIMA KHANOM
BARBHUIYA

General 0.00 140

141 202133855 21340010940181 HIMADRI DAS SC 0.00 141

142 202129998 21340010940130 GAUTAM TAID ST 0.00 142

143 202125278 21340010940056 NILIMA DAS SC 0.00 143

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE
IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE
IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202123628 21340010940006 MUJAHIDUL ISLAM General (EWS) 22.00 27

2 202125157 21340010940053 JYOTISHMOY BORAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

22.00 29

3 202132318 21340010940158 PARINITA BORAH General (EWS) 22.00 30

4 202124646 21340010940035 REZABUL ISLAM General (EWS) 22.00 32

5 202123828 21340010940011 H ADITY SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

21.78 34

6 202124122 21340010940021 ABHIJIT NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

21.78 35

7 202131940 21340010940151 SAMSUL ALOM CHOUDHURY General 21.78 36

8 202125028 21340010940050 LEHAJ UDDIN General 21.78 38

9 202124593 21340010940032 KONSAM PRYTISIA CHANU OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

20.22 39

10 202132477 21340010940164 RAHUL KAIRI MOBC 20.22 40

11 202132452 21340010940163 KULSOM KHANOM LASKAR General 20.22 41

12 202126287 21340010940068 POUSHALI NAG General 19.56 42

13 202128459 21340010940109 KRITIN ROY SC 19.56 43

14 202132952 21340010940176 SOURAV JYOTI TALUKDAR General 19.56 44

15 202129072 21340010940118 PARTHA PRATIM DAS SC 19.56 45

16 202132174 21340010940155 NAYANA BARMAN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

19.56 46

17 202127496 21340010940091 MUKTAR HUSSAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

19.56 47

18 202124820 21340010940043 L SANTANA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

19.56 48

19 202127313 21340010940088 SIBASHISH DAS General 18.67 49



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

20 202126356 21340010940071 SRISTY ROY General 18.67 50

21 202133788 21340010940180 K BIKASH SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

18.67 51

22 202125262 21340010940055 RUHUL AMIN LASKAR General 18.67 52

23 202124764 21340010940039 AFRUJA TASNIM MAZUMDER General 18.67 53

24 202127933 21340010940102 ANUPROVA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

18.67 54

25 202128389 21340010940106 SACHIN NATH General 18.67 55

26 202132710 21340010940170 RUCHIRA BHATTACHARJEE General 17.33 57

27 202124836 21340010940045 AMIT KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

17.33 58

28 202129936 21340010940127 SUMIT KUMAR General 17.11 59

29 202124824 21340010940044 DEBOBRATO PAUL General 17.11 60

30 202131010 21340010940138 JUKTAMONI GAUTAM General (EWS) 17.11 61

31 202131295 21340010940144 GITARTHA SARMA General 17.11 62

32 202123432 21340010940001 SABANAM BEGUM OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

17.11 64

33 202126310 21340010940069 DEBOPRIYO PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

15.56 65

34 202127895 21340010940101 SUSHOVAN CHAKRABORTY General 15.56 66

35 202126636 21340010940079 SUBHADEEP PAUL General 15.56 67

36 202132487 21340010940165 LUTFUR RAHMAN General 15.56 68

37 202132427 21340010940162 SNEHA DEY General 14.67 69

38 202133778 21340010940179 PRITI REKHA SHARMA General (EWS) 14.67 70

39 202134117 21340010940187 SALEH ASLAM ANSARI General 14.67 71

40 202128871 21340010940115 SUSOVON PATRA General 14.67 72

41 202129817 21340010940125 ANJALU BARGAYARY ST 14.67 73

42 202123441 21340010940002 MADHUJYA BORAH General (EWS) 14.67 74

43 202131851 21340010940150 BISMITA DHAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

14.67 75

44 202124570 21340010940031 RITIKA CHHETRI General 14.67 76

45 202127042 21340010940084 SILPIKA NATH General 14.67 77

46 202132596 21340010940168 BHABESH SENAPATI MOBC 14.67 78

47 202133960 21340010940182 JUTIKA TAMULY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

14.67 79

48 202123594 21340010940003 SHAHRUKH AHMED General 14.67 80

49 202130407 21340010940134 ABDUL HALIM OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

14.44 81

50 202131024 21340010940140 RAJDEEP DEB General 12.44 82



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

51 202127995 21340010940104 UMME KULSUM BARBHUIYA General 12.44 83

52 202128568 21340010940112 MOUMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

12.44 84

53 202132274 21340010940157 SAJIDA BEGAM General 12.44 85

54 202132568 21340010940166 SUBHRA SANKHA BISWAS General 12.22 86

55 202131454 21340010940145 JURI KOCH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

12.22 87

56 202133386 21340010940178 DINA NATH MILI ST 12.22 88

57 202125777 21340010940062 LUCKY RANI DAS SC 12.22 89

58 202124758 21340010940037 SRIMONTA BORA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

12.22 90

59 202125516 21340010940061 PRITY SARMAH General 12.22 91

60 202124097 21340010940020 OMAR FARUK ZAMAN General (EWS) 12.22 92

61 202134013 21340010940185 BHASKAR PEGU ST 12.22 93

62 202125001 21340010940049 N BIDYUTJYOTI JYOTI
SINGHA

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

9.78 94

63 202124208 21340010940023 PALLABI BHUYAN General 9.78 95

64 202132135 21340010940153 ABDUL MONNAF General (EWS) 9.78 96

65 202124095 21340010940019 SARBANI DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

9.33 97

66 202124600 21340010940033 A MANJITA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

8.67 98

67 202127954 21340010940103 BILLAL HUSSAIN General (EWS) 7.33 101

68 202126544 21340010940078 PARTHA PRATIM DAS General 7.33 102

69 202132569 21340010940167 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE General (EWS) 7.33 103

70 202127676 21340010940096 LAKSHYA JYOTI DAS SC 4.89 104

71 202126221 21340010940066 ABINASH BORGOHAIN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

4.89 105

72 202127774 21340010940099 MANTOSH SINHA General 4.89 106

73 202123968 21340010940016 LEICHOMBAM
SANACHAOBA SINGH

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

3.11 107

74 202129655 21340010940124 YUGRAJ BARMAN ST 2.89 108

75 202129617 21340010940123 ASHIBO WOTSA ST 2.44 109

76 202124921 21340010940048 DEVOJANI BORA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

2.44 110

77 202128996 21340010940116 RUBI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

2.44 111

78 202126252 21340010940067 SHAUBIK SEN General 2.44 112

79 202129997 21340010940129 DIPANJALI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

2.44 113

80 202128542 21340010940111 MAHESH G N General (EWS) 2.22 114

81 202133315 21340010940177 JAVED IQBAL LONE General 2.22 115



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

82 202128793 21340010940114 RAHUL CHOUDHURY General 0.00 116

83 202123672 21340010940007 ROHAN SARKAR SC 0.00 117

84 202124779 21340010940041 YAMUNA DEVI General 0.00 118

85 202132723 21340010940172 KISHALOY BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 0.00 119

86 202126948 21340010940083 PRACHURJYA BALLAV DEKA General (EWS) 0.00 120

87 202132626 21340010940169 KOUSHIK BORA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 121

88 202129073 21340010940119 TANUSHRI CHAKRABORTY General 0.00 122

89 202127644 21340010940094 DEBASISH RAJBONGSHI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

0.00 123

90 202128373 21340010940105 BISWAMITRA MUSHAHARY ST 0.00 124

91 202132408 21340010940160 ABU MASUD General (EWS) 0.00 125

92 202124084 21340010940018 SOMOTYA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

0.00 126

93 202133978 21340010940183 SUBHRATA PARASHAR General (EWS) 0.00 127

94 202124857 21340010940046 CHAYONIKA SAIKIA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 128

95 202125401 21340010940059 BIRAJ KANTI DUTTA General (EWS) 0.00 129

96 202124778 21340010940040 DEBISMITA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 130

97 202132361 21340010940159 SINAM MEIRABA SINGH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

0.00 131

98 202132195 21340010940156 RESHMA BEGAM OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 133

99 202125206 21340010940054 JOSEPHIUS NONGSIEJ ST 0.00 134

100 202131518 21340010940148 SAIDUL ISLAM General (EWS) 0.00 135

101 202123613 21340010940005 HANHKUK JAMATIA ST 0.00 136

102 202134000 21340010940184 ROBJUN NEHAR LASKAR General 0.00 137

103 202124536 21340010940030 APURBA PEGU ST 0.00 138

104 202124708 21340010940036 RITASHREE BORA General 0.00 139

105 202134046 21340010940186 NACHIMA KHANOM
BARBHUIYA

General 0.00 140

106 202129998 21340010940130 GAUTAM TAID ST 0.00 142

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202127644 21340010940094 DEBASISH
RAJBONGSHI

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

0.00 123

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202124084 21340010940018 SOMOTYA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

0.00 126

2 202132361 21340010940159 SINAM MEIRABA
SINGH

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

0.00 131

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MATHEMATICSSESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202123441 21340010940002 MADHUJYA
BORAH

General (EWS) 14.67 74

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
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5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202124097 21340010940020 OMAR FARUK ZAMAN General (EWS) 12.22 92

2 202132135 21340010940153 ABDUL MONNAF General (EWS) 9.78 96

3 202127954 21340010940103 BILLAL HUSSAIN General (EWS) 7.33 101

4 202132569 21340010940167 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE General (EWS) 7.33 103

5 202128542 21340010940111 MAHESH G N General (EWS) 2.22 114

6 202132723 21340010940172 KISHALOY
BHATTACHARJEE

General (EWS) 0.00 119

7 202126948 21340010940083 PRACHURJYA BALLAV
DEKA

General (EWS) 0.00 120

8 202132408 21340010940160 ABU MASUD General (EWS) 0.00 125

9 202133978 21340010940183 SUBHRATA PARASHAR General (EWS) 0.00 127

10 202125401 21340010940059 BIRAJ KANTI DUTTA General (EWS) 0.00 129

11 202131518 21340010940148 SAIDUL ISLAM General (EWS) 0.00 135
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6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
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Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position
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6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MATHEMATICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202129617 21340010940123 ASHIBO WOTSA ST 2.44 109

2 202128373 21340010940105 BISWAMITRA
MUSHAHARY

ST 0.00 124

3 202125206 21340010940054 JOSEPHIUS NONGSIEJ ST 0.00 134

4 202123613 21340010940005 HANHKUK JAMATIA ST 0.00 136

5 202124536 21340010940030 APURBA PEGU ST 0.00 138

6 202129998 21340010940130 GAUTAM TAID ST 0.00 142


